

GAPAN CITY ASSOCIATION OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

P. O. Box 4842, Cerritos, CA 90703-4842 Website: http://gapasca.org

GAPASCA OFFICERS 2024	Dear Advertiser:		
Armahn Tinawin President	This Souvenir Program is being published in connection with the 10 th Anniversary Ball of GAPASCA, to be held on July 13, 2024, at Cerritos Senior Center.		
Randy Dang VP Budget & Finance			
Marlyn Natividad Reams VP Membership	Proceeds of the Souvenir Program will fund the GAPASCA Scholarship Program and other projects that benefit the community we serve.		
Germalie Morales Valenzuela Secretary			
Cindy Patiag Garces Treasurer	Below is the type of sponsorship for your consideration:		
Rosanna Magbitang Auditor	Siz	te Prize e (back cover)	(all in color) \$750
Ariel De Guzman Jim Reams Affairs Coordinators	() Full Page (inside front/back cover) 500 () Full Page 200		500
Teofilo Estrella Violeta Garcia Lita Magbitang Advisers	() \$ I am not advertising in the Souvenir Program but would like to donate to GAPASCA.		
BOARD OF DIRECTORS	Please submit all print-ready artworks in Pdf, Jpeg or Doc format to souvenir@gapasca.org no later than June 15, 2024. Turn in the completed form with your check payable to GAPASCA to your Solicitor or mail to P. O. Box 4842, Cerritos, CA 90703-4842 ADVERTISER: Name Contact Person Address		
Nimfa Garces Castro Chairman			
Emmanuel Liwag Vice Chairman			
Marissa Yamsuan Dang Secretary			
Josie Colcol Percival Garces Tipin Johnson			
Virgilio Magbitang Adoracion Manalad Palisoc Armahn Tinawin			
Directors			
ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT			
Steven Johnson Publications Officer	Email Address Contact Tel #		
Teofilo Estrella Facebook Administrator	By signing below, I hereby authorize GAPASCA to include the enclosed pictures and/or other information for publication in the Souvenir Program of GAPASCA.		
Vangie De Guzman Website Administrator	<i>J</i> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Randy Estrella GAPASCA Ambassador	By Signature over printed	name	Date
FOUNDING MEMBERS Nimfa Garces Castro Percival & Cindy Garces Steve & Tipin Johnson Larry & Elvie Camus Gener & Agnes Nerona Wilfredo Ongpauco	SOLICITOR NAME	Date Payment Received	
	For more information please contact the following members:		
GAPASCA is a 501(c)(3) is a public charity organization. Your donation is tax deductible as allowed by law. GAPASCA's tax identification number is 46-4906710. Please	Randy Estrella Percy Garces Armahn Tinawin Marissa Yamsuan	-(626) 475-5947 - -(562) 883-3947 - -(714) 853-0575 - -(818) 268-0698 -	randyestrella@msn.com percivalggarces@yahoo.com armahn@yahoo.com mpyamsuan@yahoo.com
retain this letter for your tax records.			Revised 02/10/24